
Eustace Lady Bulldogs
2023 Softball Schedule

Date Opponent Site Time Teams

Friday January 13 FIRST DAY OF PRACTICE
Saturday January 28 Mabank (Scrimmage) Mabank 9:00 AM
Monday January 30 Fairfield (Scrimmage) Eustace 5:30

Saturday February 4 Canton / Grand Saline (Tri -Scrimmage) Grand Saline TBD
Tuesday February 7 Athens (Scrimmage) Eustace 5:30
Thursday February 9 Quinlan Ford (Scrimmage) Eustace 5:30
Tuesday February 14 Frankston Frankston 5:00 V

Thurs-Sat Feb 16 -18 Sulphur Springs Tournament TBD TBA V
Tuesday February 21 Palmer Eustace 4:30 / 6:00 JV / V

Thurs-Sat Feb 23-25 Tyler Lone Star Tournament TBD TBA V
Tuesday February 28 Edgewood Edgewood 4:30 / 6:00 JV / V

Thurs-Sat Mar 2-4 Rose City Classic Tournament Tyler TBA V
Tuesday March 7 Van Van 4:30/6:30 JV / V
Saturday March 11 Brownsboro Brownsboro 10:00/12:00 JV / V
Tuesday March 14 ** Team Bonding**
Friday March 17 **(Spring Break)**

Tuesday March 21 *Mildred Mildred 4:30/6:00 JV / V
Friday March 24 *Kemp Home 4:30/6:00 JV/V

Saturday March 25 JV District Tournament Malakoff TBA JV
Monday March 27 Canton JV Home 5:00 JV
Tuesday March 28 *Rice Rice 6:00 V
Friday March 31 *Malakoff Home 4:30/6:00 JV/V

Tuesday April 4 *Blooming Grove Blooming Grove 4:30/6:00 JV / V
Friday April 7 *Mildred Home 4:30/6:00 JV / V

Tuesday April 11 *Kemp Kemp 4:30/6:00 JV/V
Friday April 14 *Rice (Senior Night) Home 6:00 V

Tuesday April 18 *Malakoff Malakoff 4:30/6:00 JV/V
Saturday April 22 *Blooming Grove Home 2:00 V

Head Coach: Joanna Johnson
Assistant Coach: Jessica Alfaro

Girls Athletic Director: Tosha Spain
Principal: Lath Staats

Superintendent: Julia McMains

** Revised as of 11/30/2022 **




